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Workshop Goals:

1) Elucidate issues in combinatorial and high-
throughput informatics

2) Consider needs for further NIST research In
combinatorial informatics

3) Begin a process for the establishment of combi
Informatics data interchange standards

NIST



Workshop Structure:
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Workshop Structure:

Considering needs in combi informatics research

 DEX strategies and statistical
tools for combi libraries

8:30 am

9:00 am

« NCMC Laboratory
Informatics Project
Combi Research Example
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Workshop Structure:

Beginning a data standards establishment process

« XML-based data interchange
format examples

8:30 am

 Development and
advancement strategies for
Interchange and
Interoperability standards

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:00 am
11:30am

12:00 pm

e Discussion and formation of
Combinatorial Materials
Research Data Standards
Working Group

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

2:15 pm

2:45 pm
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Workshop Structure:
NCMC Presentations

« NCMC Laboratory
Informatics Project

« NCMC Focus Project
descriptions and Q&A
session

« NCMC Laboratory Tours
and Informatics demos —
NCMC MEMBERS ONLY
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